
Mitchell T Flemming mitchell.flemming@us.army.mil  Work:  (501) 212-4756                

STATE NAME EMAIL DSN PHONE COM PHONE
AK SSG Joseph Tibault joseph.thibault@us.army.mil 3844414 9074286416
AL SFC Richard Griffin richard.griffin4@us.army.mil 3637446 3342717446
AR SFC Rhonda McCollum rhonda.mccollum@ar.ngb.army.mil 9624022 5012124022
AR SPC Joann Bennett joann.renae.bennett@us.army 5012124103
AR SGT Jerry McDowell jerry.mcdowell@us.army 5012124028
AZ MS Brenda McGinty brenda.mcginty@az.ngb.army.mil 8532678 6022672678
CA SGT Ray Douke ray.douke@us.amy.mil 4663241 9163207051
CO SFC Alan Topping alan.topping@us.army.mil 2501325 7202501325
CO SSG Tamra Smith tamra.smith@us.army.mil 7202501325
CT SFC Debbie Wilson debbie.wilson1@ng.army.mil 6367809 8605244809
DC CPL Steven E. Kemp steven.e.kemp@ng.army.mil 3259909 2026859909
DE SFC Marquita Matthews marquita.matthews@de.ngb.army.mil 4407048 3023267048
FL SFC Kevin Larrabee kevin.larrabee@fl.ngb.army.mil 8220353 9048230353
GA MR Barry Caldwell barry.caldwell2@us.army.mil 3385332 4046755332
GA SGT Gabriel Hicks gabe.hicks@us.army.mil na 6785695232
GU SSG Joelle Angoco joelle.angoco@us.army.mil na 6717350452
HI SSG Jack Thompson jack.thompson2@us.army.mil 8088446533
IA MSG Leroy Hornbuckle leroy.hornbuckle@us.army.mil 4314417 5152524417
ID SFC Helene Stover helene.stover@id.ngb.army.mil 4223835 2082723835
ID SSG Robert Smith robert.ben.smith@us.army.mil 2082723549
IL SFC Melanie Hebenstreit melanie.hebenstreit@us.army.mil 5553748 2177613748
IN SGT Sabrena Ham sabrena.ham@us.army.mi 3692300x7019 3179647023
KS MSG Joel Paige joel.paige@us.army.mil 7208068 7852741068
KY SPC Matthew Boone matthew.boone@us.army.mil 6671138 5026071138
KY SFC Charles Meador charles.meador@us.army.mil 5066071151
LA SFC Richard Webre richard.webre1@ng.army.mil na 5042788116
MA WOC Monique Tremblay monique.tremblay@us.army.mil 2566754 5082336754
MD SFC Tina Goudeaux tina.goudeaux@us.army.mil 4105761455
ME SGT Michael Field michael.w.field@us.army.mil 2076267846
MI SFC Kelley Maiville kelley.maiville@us.army.mil 6239765 5174817765
MI SSG Thais Bradley thais.bradleysolis@us.army.mil 5174817766
MN SSG Jeremy Most jeremy.most@us.army.mil 8254105 6512824101
MN SGT Joshua Vang jushua.vang@us.army.mil 6512824500
MO MS Patrica Kirk (Peters) pat.peters2@us.army.mil 5736389500X7650
MO SSG William Haworth bill.haworth@us.army.mil na 5736389984
MS SGT Adrian Young adrian.s.young@us.army.mil 6013136299
MT CW2 Nick Conway nicholas.conway@us.army.mil 324-3214 4063243214
NC SFC George Millsap george.millsap@nc.ngb.army.mil 5829215 9196646215
ND SSG Perry Barone perry.eugene.barone@us.army.mil 3733089 7013333089
NE SFC Rodney Stuart rodney.stuart@us.army.mil 2797314 4023097314
NH SFC Margie Arwine margie.arwine@nh.ngb.army.mil 6849323 6032281135x1323
NJ SFC Denise Creary denise.creary@nj.ngb.army.mil 9440661 6095620661
NM SSG Jeff Pacheco jeffrey.pacheco@ng.army.mil 8678233 5054741233
NV SGT Melissa Wofford Melissa.wofford@us.army.mil 5307326 7758877398
NV SSG Ines Ventura ines.ventura@us.army.mil 7026320313
NY SGT Nicole Daly nicole.s.daly@us.army.mil 4324032 5182726318
OH SSG James Cunningham James.CunninghamIII@oh.ngb.army.mil 3467283 6143367283
OK SSG Sean Feroli sean.feroli@us.army.mil 6285676 4052285500
OR MSG  Sharon Vosburg retired sharon.vosburg@us.army.mil 5035843816
PA MSG Robert Lego robert.lego@ng.army.mil 4916696 7178616696
PR MSG Tania Canizares tania.canizares@us.army.mil 7872891501
RI MSG Mabel Langlais mabel.langlais@us.army.mil 2474039 4012754039
SC SSG Paul Mead paul.mead@ng.army.mil 5832734 8038062734
SD SPC Cami Bloomgren camillia.bloomgren@sd.ngb.army.mil 7478713 6057376212
TN SGT Alicia Hollis alicia.eliza.hollis@ng.army.mil 683 3123 6153133123
TX SFC Joseph Carabajal joseph.carabajal@us.army.mil 9545169 5129347754
UT Mr. Clarence Peters clarence.peters@us.army.mil 7664184 8014324184
UT SSG Jason Lyday jason.lyday@us.army.mil 8014324415
VA SSG Shawn Oliver shawn.oliver1@us.army.mil 4386369 4342986353
VI CPT Steven Alexander steve.alexander1@us.army.mil 7277785 3407127785
VT SFC Patrick Creamer patrick.creamer@us.army.mil 8024851951
WA MSG Joe Hickox joe.hickox@ng.army.mil 3238419 2535128419
WI SFC Michael DiLiberto michael.diliberto@us.army.mil 7243423 6082423462
WV SGT Melissa Burkhart melissa.ann.burkhart@wv.ngb.army.mil 6236663 30456163666
WY Ms. BethAnne  Galloway bethanne.galloway@us.army.mil 3885009 3077725009

Region 1 Mr Jack Lytle jack.lytle@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 2 Mr Tim Turner timothy.a.turner@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 3 Mr Timothy Thompson timothy.thompson7@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 4 Ms LiKisha Nichols likisha.m.nichols.ctr@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 5 Ms Dannyell Canady dannyell.canady@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 6 Mr Terry Johnson terry.m.johnson1@us.army.mil 5012124227

Region 7 Ms Penny Doss penny.doss@us.army.mil 5012124227
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